Oak Lawn Community HS

9400 Southwest Hwy Oak Lawn, IL 60453

School Phone: 708-741-5623

Home Phone: Fax: 708-424-5278

kmckeown@olchs.org

Superintendent

Dr. Michael Riordan

Day
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday

Saturday

Tuesday

Date

Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.

Oct.
Oct.
Oct.

Oct.

Oct.

23
25
30
31
01
06
08
13
15
20
22
26
27
29
06
06
08

15

18

Principal
Dr. Michael Riordan

Asst. Principal
Mr. Joseph McCurdy

Freshman Volleyball (Girls)
2016-2017

Opponent
(Chi) DeLaSalle
Hillcrest HS
@ Shepard High School
Chicago Christian HS
T. F. North High School
Reavis HS
@ Lemont HS
@ Oak Forest High School
Bremen HS
Evergreen Park HS
@ Richards High School
(Burbank)Queen of Peace H
@ Argo Community HS
@ Eisenhower HS(Blue Island)
Thornton F. South HS
Thornton F. South HS

@ Hinsdale Central High School
(Hinsdale Central Quad)

@ Marian Catholic High School
(Marian Catholic Invite)

Tinley Park HS

Place
Auditorium Gym
Auditorium Gym
Shepard High School
Gym 10
Auditorium Gym
Auditorium Gym
Lemont HS
Oak Forest High School
Auditorium Gym
Auditorium Gym
Richards High School
Auditorium Gym
Argo Community HS
Eisenhower HS(Blue Island)
Gym 10
Gym 10
Hinsdale Central High School

Marian Catholic High School

Gym 10

Athletic Director
Kevin McKeown

Time

5:00PM
4:45PM
4:30PM
4:30PM
4:30PM
4:45PM
5:00PM
4:30PM
4:45PM
4:45PM
4:30PM
4:30PM
4:30PM
4:30PM
4:45PM
6:00PM
9:00AM

8:00AM

4:45PM

10/11/2016

* = League Event

Report generated by Schedule Star 800-822-9433



