Oak Lawn Community HS

9400 Southwest Hwy Oak Lawn, IL 60453 School Phone: 708-741-5623 Home Phone:

Fax: 708-424-5278 kmckeown@olchs.org



SuperintendentPrincipalAsst. PrincipalAthletic DirectorDr. Michael RiordanDr. Michael RiordanMr. Joseph McCurdyKevin McKeown

Freshman Volleyball (Girls) 2016-2017

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
Tuesday	Aug. 23	(Chi) DeLaSalle	Auditorium Gym	5:00PM
Thursday	Aug. 25	Hillcrest HS	Auditorium Gym	4:45PM
Tuesday	Aug. 30	@ Shepard High School	Shepard High School	4:30PM
Wednesday	Aug. 31	Chicago Christian HS	Gym 10	4:30PM
Thursday	Sep. 01	T. F. North High School	Auditorium Gym	4:30PM
Tuesday	Sep. 06	Reavis HS	Auditorium Gym	4:45PM
Thursday	Sep. 08	@ Lemont HS	Lemont HS	5:00PM
Tuesday	Sep. 13	@ Oak Forest High School	Oak Forest High School	4:30PM
Thursday	Sep. 15	Bremen HS	Auditorium Gym	4:45PM
Tuesday	Sep. 20	Evergreen Park HS	Auditorium Gym	4:45PM
Thursday	Sep. 22	@ Richards High School	Richards High School	4:30PM
Monday	Sep. 26	(Burbank)Queen of Peace H	Auditorium Gym	4:30PM
Tuesday	Sep. 27	@ Argo Community HS	Argo Community HS	4:30PM
Thursday	Sep. 29	@ Eisenhower HS(Blue Island)	Eisenhower HS(Blue Island)	4:30PM
Thursday	Oct. 06	Thornton F. South HS	Gym 10	4:45PM
Thursday	Oct. 06	Thornton F. South HS	Gym 10	6:00PM
Saturday	Oct. 08	@ Hinsdale Central High School (Hinsdale Central Quad)	Hinsdale Central High School	9:00AM
Saturday	Oct. 15	@ Marian Catholic High School (Marian Catholic Invite)	Marian Catholic High School	8:00AM
Tuesday	Oct. 18	Tinley Park HS	Gym 10	4:45PM